L22000/64638

(Requestor's Name)
,
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800386093458

04/19/22--01007--015 **125.08

22 AFE 19 PM 2: 22 2022 APR 19 AM 11: 39

u. 4/20/2

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

MG RESIDENCI	E LLC_		
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			L.C. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art, of Amend, File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
•			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up		Courier

COVERLETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJE	MG RESIDENCE LLC				
SUBJE		ame of Lir	mited Liabi	ity Company	
The enc	losed Articles of Organization a	nd fee(s) ar	re submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspondence concer	ning this m	atter to the	following:	
	Marcus Paulo L Segnini				
	-	-	Name of	Person	
	PS KIS LLC				
			Firm/Co	ompany	
	6526 Old Brick Road, suite	120-238			
			Addi	ress	
	Windermere				
	contact@kisconsult.com	(City/State ar	d Zip Code	
		(to be used	I for future :	 innual report notificati	on)
For furthe	er information concerning this m	atter, pleas	e call:		
	Marcus Paulo L Segnini		07	7486462	
	Name of Person		rea Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	d is a check for the following an	ount:			
■\$ 125.	.00 Filing Fee		Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address New Filing Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di	vision
	Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327	ons		The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street	assec

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

2022 APR 19 AM 11: 39

(Must	contain the words "Limited I	liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	SEUNE IX
CLE II - Address:				
illing address and str	eet address of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pri</u>	ncipal Office Address:		Mailing Add	ress:
6526 Old Brick Road 120-238		6526	Old Brick Road 120-238	}
Windermere, FL	34786	Wind	ermere, FL 34786	
mited Liability Com business entity with	I Agent, Registered Office, & pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent. \		dividual or
imited Liability Com business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own h an active Florida registration	Registered Agent. \ n.) agent are:		dividual or
imited Liability Com business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent. \		dividual or
imited Liability Com business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Agent. \ n.) agent are: Name		dividual or
imited Liability Com r business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered PS KIS LLC	Registered Agent. \(\) agent are: Name , suite 120-238	You must designate an in	dividual or
imited Liability Com r business entity with	pany cannot serve as its own han active Florida registration treet address of the registered PS KIS LLC 6526 Old Brick Road	Registered Agent. \(\) agent are: Name , suite 120-238	You must designate an in	dividual or

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:				
"MGR" = Mal						
	_	DAIANE MEDINO DE OLIVEIRA GUEDES				
	AMBK	6526 Old Brick Road 120-238				
		Windermere, FL 34786				
		. ~				
		- R				
		2.3.				
		<u> </u>				
•		5 1 1 C 1				
		<u></u> <u>y</u>				
	(Use attachment if necessary)					
(If an ef the date <u>Note:</u>	fective date is listed, the date must be s of filing.)	te of filing:				
ARTICI	.E VI: Other provisions, if any.					
	REQUIRED SIGNATURE:					
	m	ue medino de oliveira quedes				
		nember or an authorized representative of a member.				
	This document is exec I am aware that any fa	sected in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. Use information submitted in a document to the Department of State ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.				
	DA	NANE MEDINO DE OLIVEIRA GUEDES				
		Typed or printed name of signee				
		- pped or printed mine or organic				

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)